MAKRO•GRIP®
5-AXIS VICES / RAW
PART CLAMPING
CONTENTS
80 Makro•Grip® 5-Axis Vices
86 5-Axis Vices 77
92 5-Axis Vices 125
98 Makro•Grip® Dual-Clamping Vice

 96
 M10
 16 H6
 125
 160/210/260/310/360
 2x 60/85/110/135/160
100
MAKRO•GRIP® RAW PART CLAMPING MAKRO•GRIP® DUAL CLAMPING VICE
Makro•Grip® 5-Axis Vice 77
Centre Jaw and Spindle
C E N T R E  J AW A N D  S P I N D L E  F O R  M A K R O • G R I P ® 5 - A X I S  V I C E  7 7,
J AW W I DT H  4 6  M M
ITEM NO. FOR MAKRO•GRIP® CENTRE JAW WIDTH SPINDLE LENGTH CLAMPING RANGE PRICE
48085-TG4617 48085-46 17 mm 100 mm 2 × 35 mm
48085-TG4627 48085-46 27 mm 100 mm 2 × 30 mm
48120-TG4617 48120-46 17 mm 135 mm 2 × 50 mm
48120-TG4627 48120-46 27 mm 135 mm 2 × 45 mm
C E N T R E  J AW A N D  S P I N D L E  F O R  M A K R O • G R I P ® 5 - A X I S  V I C E  7 7,
J AW W I DT H  7 7  M M
ITEM NO. FOR MAKRO•GRIP® CENTRE JAW WIDTH SPINDLE LENGTH CLAMPING RANGE PRICE
48085-TG7717 48085-77 17 mm 100 mm 2 × 35 mm
48085-TG7727 48085-77 27 mm 100 mm 2 × 30 mm
48120-TG7717 48120-77 17 mm 135 mm 2 × 50 mm
48120-TG7727 48120-77 27 mm 135 mm 2 × 45 mm
48160-TG7717 48160-77 17 mm 175 mm 2 × 70 mm
48160-TG7727 48160-77 27 mm 175 mm 2 × 65 mm
48200-TG7717 48200-77 17 mm 215 mm 2 × 90 mm
48200-TG7727 48200-77 27 mm 215 mm 2 × 85 mm
Centre jaws are still available for previous versions (page 139).
 77
 102/130
 2x35/50

 12 H6
 102/130/170/210  77
 2x 30/45/65/85
 96
 M10
 16 H6
 125
 160/210/260/310/360
 2x 60/85/110/135/160
101
Makro•Grip® 5-Axis Vice 125
Centre Jaw and Spindle
C E N T R E  J AW A N D  S P I N D L E  F O R  M A K R O • G R I P ® 5 - A X I S  V I C E  1 2 5 ,
J AW W I DT H  1 2 5  M M
ITEM NO. FOR MAKRO•GRIP CENTRE JAW WIDTH SPINDLE LENGTH CLAMPING RANGE PRICE
48155-TG2527 48155-125 27 mm 164 mm 2 × 60 mm
48205-TG2527 48205-125 27 mm 214 mm 2 × 85 mm
48255-TG2527 48255-125 27 mm 264 mm 2 × 110 mm
48305-TG2527 48305-125 27 mm 314 mm 2 × 135 mm
48355-TG2527 48355-125 27 mm 364 mm 2 × 160 mm
Centre jaws are still available for previous versions (page 139).
CL